TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 5/21/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 UPL = Uplight (800 Lumens)
 WG = Wire Guard
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series
SENSOR OPTIONS
 OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral
   — Plug-and-Play Installation
 OCC-B = Occupancy Motion - Bluetooth® Enabled Sensor
   — Plug-and-Play Installation
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth® Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
 TSC3 = Internal Fixture Controller w/External Antennae Cover
   — TSC3 Requires Sensor
 TSS14 = Internal PIR Low Bay Sensor w/External Lens
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
 EL = Integral Emergency Battery (90min)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
Power Setting Low Medium High
SLED-L 40W (5,200 Lumens) 60W (7,800 Lumens) 80W (10,400 Lumens)
SLED-H 100W (13,400 Lumens) 120W (15,600 Lumens) 150W (19,500 Lumens)
19.7”
4.
29
”
19.7”
3/4”NPT
Mounting Wattage CCT Distribution Voltage Finish Options
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.
(Pending)
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 5/21/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GR20